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HOSPITAL STAFF ATTENDANCE ANALYSIS JANUARY-2024 

SL 

NO 

     DESIGNATION             NAME  No of  

Working 

 Days 

Weekly 

  OFF 

General 

Holiday 

CL/ML 

    /OD 

Absen

ts  

01 Hospital Superintendent Dr.L.M.Biradar 23 ½ 04 00 3 ½  00 

02 Deputy Medical Superintendent Dr.J. B.Algur 26 04 00 00 00 

03 Consultant Dr.S.L.Sadalagi 09 04 02 00 00 

04 Consultant Dr.M.B.Biradar 07 04 02 00 00 

05 Consultant Dr.T. N. Dongargaon 11 04 02 00 00 

06 Consultant Dr.P. B.Patil 11 04 02 00 00 

07 Consultant DrP.A.Patil 14 04 02 00 00 

08 Consultant Dr.V.N. Kulkarni 12 04 02 00 00 

09 Consultant Dr.M  D Kalled 13 04 02 01 00 

10 Consultant Dr.S.G. Angadi 10 04 02 01 00 

11 Consultant Dr.S L Dandagi 09 04 02 00 00 

12 Consultant DrSamata L. 10 04 02 ½ 00 

13    EMO     Dr.S S Billur 14 04 02 00 00 

14    EMO     DrA.M.Mirji. 10 04 02 00 00 

15 RMO Dr. Preeti.M.Gobaje 27 04 00 00 00 

16 RMO Dr. Pratibha.R.Pattar 27 04 00 00 00 

17 RMO    Dr..Abhinandan S.D 27 04 00 00 00 

18 RMO DrMallikarjun. Hanagandi 27 04 00 00 00 

19 RMO   DrMahanteshGoudar 27 04 00 00 00 

20 Matron Mr.Pundalik V Lakkappagol 29 04 00 00 00 

21 Staff Nurses Mr.Pundaleek.S.Huchchellappagol 27 04 00 00 00 

22 Staff Nurses Mr.AnandPujar 26 05 00 00 00 

23 Staff Nurses Mr,Deepa.S.Kamble 27 04 00 00 00 

24 Staff Nurses Ms.Gurudevi.P.Huggi 27 03 01 00 00 

25 Staff Nurses Ms.Mallikarjun.G.Totager 27 04 00 00 00 

26 Staff Nurses Mrs.RoopaNaduvinkeri (Lohar) 27 04 00 00 00 

27 Ward Aya Mrs.ManjulaKambale 28 01 00 02 00 

28 Ward Aya Mrs.GeetaSunagar 29 01 00 01 00 

29 Ward Aya Mr.Rajiya A Shiledar 29 01 00 01 00 

30 Pharmacists Mr.ShridharShedabal 27 04 00 00 00 

31 Pharmacists Mr.Irappa K Lohar 29 02 00 00 00 

32 Dresser Mrs.Seema.P.Lakkappagol 28 02 00 01 00 

33 Dresser Mr Sameer S Bhurshi 28 03 00 00 00 

34 Store Keeper Mr.Shivanand K Navi 28 02 00 01 00 

35 Office Staff Mr.Mahesh B Shedabal 28 03 00 00 00 

36 Office Staff Mrs.Jyoti.A.Nayak 26 03 00 02 00 

37 Dark – Room Attendant Mrs.Puttappa K Kamble 27 02 00 02 00 

38 O T Attendant Mrs.SavitaB.Patil 28 03 00 00 00 

39 Medical Specialist Dr.D .T Kokatanur 09 04 02 00 00 

40 Surgical Specialist Dr.MarutiMedar 10 04 02 00 00 

41 Obstetrician and Gynecologist Dr.M  P Nadagoudapatil 06 04 02 00 00 

42 Pathologist Dr.Pratibha M Patil 05 04 02 00 00 

43 Anesthesiologist Dr.Tejesweeta.A.Belagali 10 04 02 00 00 

44 Ophthalmologist Dr.P A Nadagoudapatil 05 04 02 00 00 

45 Pediatrician Dr.Ylagurswami B Kolkar 08 04 02 00 00 

46 Radiologist Dr.M L Arkesh 05 04 02 00 00 

47 Dentist Dr.Ranjita M Nemagonda 26 04 01 00 00 

48 X-Ray Technician Mr.Raju.P.Asangi 28 03 00 00 00 

49 Physiotherapist Dr.Apoorva.V.Hulkund 24 04 02 01 00 

50 Panchakarma Specialist Dr.AnandKumathalli 14 04 02 00 00 
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51 House Officer Dr.NingappaDalawai 27 04 00 00 00 

52 Panchakarma Nurse MrsManjula R Dandappanavar 27 04 00 00 00 

53 Panchakarma Assistant Mr.Harshal.D.Patil 21 02 00 08 00 

54 Panchakarma Assistant Mr.Vinod K Kamble 29 01 00 01 00 

55 Panchakarma Assistant Mrs.ShrutiAsangi 26 ½ 02 00 2 ½ 00 

56 Panchakarma Assistant Mrs.Vidya.M.Shedabal 29 02 00 00 00 

57 Yoga Teacher DrS.C.Nuchhi 26 04 00 01 00 

58 Shalya & Ksharasutra Specialist Dr.V A Mali 14 04 00 00 00 

59 Operation Theatre Attendant Mr.Ashok.P.Huddar 29 02 00 00 00 

60 Nurses Mr.Surekha S Kavale 26 03 00 02 00 

61 Prasuti & StreeRoga Specialist Dr.B B Kumbar 15 04 00 00 00 

62 Midwife Mr.RenukaNaduvinamni 27 04 00 00 00 

63 Laboratory Technician MrMallikarjun S Kittur 27 04 00 00 00 

64 Laboratory Technician Mr.Lakkappa.R.Algond 30 01 00 00 00 

65 Peon or Attendant Mrs.Duragavva S.G 25 03 00 03 00 

66 Pharmacy Manager Dr.A B Ambi 24 ½ 04 00 2 ½ 00 

67 Peon or Attendant Mrs.Mahadevi.P.Telasang 29 02 00 00 00 

68 Worker Mrs.Varsha S Burshi 28 03 00 00 00 

69 Worker Mrs.NirmalaPatrot 30 01 00 00 00 

70 Analytical Chemist Mr.Ravi C Koli 27 04 00 00 00 

71 Pharmacologist Ms.ShobharaniNidoni 27 04 00 00 00 

72 Bone Setter   Mr.Giramallappa.M.Kosti 27 04 00 00 00 

73 Cook/Food Service   Mrs.Shalavva.K.Singe 27 03 01 00 00 

74 Cook/Food Service   Mrs.Sangeeta.S.Ainapur 29 02 00 00 00 

75 Washer man Mr.ShivanandChichakandi 27 04 00 00 00 

76 Driver Mr.RajuS.Megadi 29 02 00 00 00 

77 Electrician Mr.RamappaPujari 28 03 00 00 00 

78 Security Guard Mr.Giramalla N Saalgude 28 02 00 01 00 

79 Security Guard Mr.AdinathAwati 29 02 00 00 00 

80 Masseur MrsMahaveerN.Baragali 29 02 00 00 00 

81 Masseur  Mr.GeetaKamble 30 01 00 00 00 

82 Others Mrs.ShantavvaPatrot 28 01 00 02 00 

83 Others Mrs.Shobha.M.Navi 29 02 00 00 00 
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HOSPITAL STAFF ATTENDANCE ANALYSIS FEBRUARY -2024 

SL 

NO 

     DESIGNATION             NAME  No of  

Wor

king 

 Days 

Weekly 

  OFF 

General 

Holiday 

CL/ML 

    /OD 

Absents  

01 Hospital Superintendent Dr.L.M.Biradar 24 ½ 04 00 ½ 00 

02 Deputy Medical Superintendent Dr.J. B.Algur 25 04 00 00 00 

03 Consultant Dr.S.L.Sadalagi 08 04 00 00 00 

04 Consultant Dr.M.B.Biradar 08 04 00 00 00 

05 Consultant Dr.T. N. Dongargaon 13 04 00 00 00 

06 Consultant Dr.P. B.Patil 13 04 00 00 00 

07 Consultant DrP.A.Patil 12 04 00 00 00 

08 Consultant Dr.V.N. Kulkarni 16 04 00 00 00 

09 Consultant Dr.M  D Kalled 09 04 00 03 00 

10 Consultant Dr.S.G. Angadi 13 04 00 00 00 

11 Consultant Dr.S L Dandagi 09 04 00 00 00 

12 Consultant DrSamata L. 11 04 00 02 00 

13    EMO     Dr.S S Billur 12 04 00 00 00 

14    EMO     DrA.M.Mirji. 13 04 00 00 00 

15 RMO Dr. Preeti.M.Gobaje 26 03 00 00 00 

16 RMO Dr. Pratibha.R.Pattar 26 03 00 00 00 

17 RMO   Dr..Abhinandan S.D 27 01 00 01 00 

18 RMO DrMallikarjun.VHanagandi 26 02 00 00 00 

19 RMO   DrMahantesh SGoudar 26 02 00 00 00 

20 Matron Mr.Pundalik V Lakkappagol 26 02 00 00 00 

21 Staff Nurses Mr.Pundaleek.S.Huchchellappagol 25 04 00 00 00 

22 Staff Nurses Mr.Anand APujar 26 03 00 00 00 

23 Staff Nurses Mr,Deepa.S.Kamble 26 04 00 00 00 

24 Staff Nurses Ms.Gurudevi.P.Huggi 26 03 00 00 00 

25 Staff Nurses Ms.Mallikarjun.G.Totager 26 03 00 00 00 

26 Staff Nurses Mrs.RoopaNaduvinkeri (Lohar) 26 03 00 00 00 

27 Ward Aya Mrs.ManjulaP Kambale 26 02 00 01 00 

28 Ward Aya Mrs.Geeta NSunagar 26 02 00 00 00 

29 Ward Aya Mr.Rajiya A Shiledar 27 01 00 00 00 

30 Pharmacists Mr.Shridhar SShedabal 26 03 00 00 00 

31 Pharmacists Mr.Irappa K Lohar 27 02 00 00 00 

32 Dresser Mrs.Seema.P.Lakkappagol 27 02 00 00 00 

33 Dresser Mr Sameer S Bhurshi 27 02 00 00 00 

34 Store Keeper Mr.Shivanand K Navi 25 04 00 00 00 

35 Office Staff Mr.Mahesh B Shedabal 28 01 00 00 00 

36 Office Staff Mrs.Jyoti.A.Nayak 28 01 00 00 00 

37 Dark – Room Attendant Mrs.Puttappa K Kamble 26 03 00 00 00 

38 O T Attendant Mrs.SavitaB.Patil 25 03 00 01 00 

39 Medical Specialist Dr.D .T Kokatanur 04 04 00 00 00 

40 Surgical Specialist Dr.Maruti MMedar 04 04 00 00 00 

41 Obstetrician and Gynecologist Dr.M  P Nadagoudapatil 04 04 00 00 00 

42 Pathologist Dr.Pratibha M Patil 03 04 00 00 00 

43 Anesthesiologist Dr.Tejesweeta.A.Belagali 04 04 00 00 00 

44 Ophthalmologist Dr.P A Nadagoudapatil 03 04 00 00 00 

45 Pediatrician Dr.Ylagurswami B Kolkar 04 04 00 00 00 

46 Radiologist Dr.M L Arkesh 03 04 00 00 00 

47 Dentist Dr.Ranjita M Nemagonda 26 04 00 00 00 

48 X-Ray Technician Mr.Raju.P.Asangi 24 03 00 02 00 

49 Physiotherapist Dr.Apoorva.V.Hulkund 20 04 00 05 00 
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50 Panchakarma Specialist Dr.Anand AKumathalli 14 04 00 00 00 

51 House Officer Dr.NingappaPDalawai 25 04 00 00 00 

52 Panchakarma Nurse MrsManjula R Dandappanavar 25 03 00 01 00 

53 Panchakarma Assistant Mr.Harshal.D.Patil 27 02 00 00 00 

54 Panchakarma Assistant Mr.Vinod K Kamble 27 02 00 00 00 

55 Panchakarma Assistant Mrs.Shruti SAsangi 27 02 00 00 00 

56 Panchakarma Assistant Mrs.Vidya.M.Shedabal 27 02 00 00 00 

57 Yoga Teacher DrS.C.Nuchhi 24 04 00 01 00 

58 Shalya& Ksharasutra Specialist Dr.V A Mali 12 04 00 00 00 

59 Operation Theatre Attendant Mr.Ashok.P.Huddar 27 02 00 00 00 

60 Nurses Mr.Surekha S Kavale 20 02 00 07 00 

61 Prasuti & StreeRoga Specialist Dr.B B Kumbar 12 04 00 00 00 

62 Midwife Mr.RenukaBNaduvinamni 25 04 00 00 00 

63 Laboratory Technician MrMallikarjun S Kittur 26 03 00 00 00 

64 Laboratory Technician Mr.Lakkappa.R.Algond 28 01 00 00 00 

65 Peon or Attendant Mrs.Duragavva S.G 24 03 00 02 00 

66 Pharmacy Manager Dr.A B Ambi 25 04 00 00 00 

67 Peon or Attendant Mrs.Mahadevi.P.Telasang 27 02 00 00 00 

68 Worker Mrs.Varsha S Burshi 27 02 00 00 00 

69 Worker Mrs.Nirmala YPatrot 28 01 00 00 00 

70 Analytical Chemist Mr.Ravi C Koli 25 04 00 00 00 

71 Pharmacologist Ms.Shobharani MNidoni 23 04 00 02 00 

72 Bone Setter   Mr.Giramallappa.M.Kosti 25 04 00 00 00 

73 Cook/Food Service   Mrs.Shalavva.K.Singe 28 01 00 00 00 

74 Cook/Food Service   Mrs.Sangeeta.S.Ainapur 27 02 00 00 00 

75 Washer man Mr.Shivanand GChichakandi 25 03 00 01 00 

76 Driver Mr.RajuS.Megadi 23 03 00 03 00 

77 Electrician Mr.Ramappa BPujari 24 03 00 02 00 

78 Security Guard Mr.Giramalla N Saalgude 24 03 00 00 02 

79 Security Guard Mr.Adinath KAwati 27 01 00 00 00 

80 Masseur MrsMahaveerN.Baragali 25 04 00 00 00 

81 Masseur  Mr.GeetaA Kamble 27 00 00 02 00 

82 Others Mrs.Shantavva PPatrot 28 01 00 00 00 

83 Others Mrs.Shobha.M.Navi 26 03 00 00 00 

84 Consultant Dr.S G MathapatiJoining Date-     
24/02/2024 

02 04 00 00 00 

 

 


